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Analysis of National and Port Committee Disputes referred to

and Decided by the Commission

* This table has been revised, and incorporatesamendments and additions to table published in annual report for
the year ended 31st March, 1945.

Classification of Orders issued by the Commission under Waterfront Control
Commission Emergency Regulations 1940, and Waterfront Industry
Emergency Regulations, 1946

72

Numberof Claims Number of Claims Number of Claims Number
of Claims
referred
back or

Decisions
Serial

Numbers.
Date of

Decisions.
Total

Disputes
heard.

made by— withdrawn by— allowed to—

Decision
Employers. Workers. Employers. Workers. Employers. Workers. reserved.

1 24/7/40 8 8
1

2 6
22 2/10/40 8 8 3 3

3 !! 28/11/40 24 24 5 14 5
4 10/2/41 19 2 17 12 5 2
6 6/3/41 8 1 7 1 6 1
6 25/3/41 1 1 1
9 8/7/41 3 3 1 1 1

10 5/9/41 25 21 4 14 7
11 7/11/41 11 11 7 4
12 9/3/42 12 12 4 7
14 22/8/42 43 41 13 22 4. 4
15 21/12/42 31 31 4 11 7 9
16 5/4/43 10 9 1 8 1
16A

.. 5/5/43 3 3 1 i 1
17 5/4/43 10 10 1 2 3 4
17A .. 4/5/43 4 4 1 1 2
18 12/10/43 31 29 12 14 3 2
18A . . 4/5/44 1 1 1
19 4/5/44 14 14 '2 7 3 2
20 4/5/44 1 1 1 '920A . . 4/5/44 14 14 4 i
21 9/10/44 13 13 i 8 2 2
22 9/10/44 12 11 1 7 3 1
22A .. 3/11/44 3 3 1 2
23 22/12/44 46 43 1 22 16 7
23A .. 19/4/45 5 5 4 1
24 19/4/45 19 2 17 14 3 2
25 27/8/45 37 2 35 27 8 2
26 27/8/45 1 1 1 i.527 19/11/45 31 3 28 12 4

Totals, National 448 23 425 37 206 141 64
.

uisjjutes
1 26/7/46 2 2 2

12 21/3/47 2 i 1 1

Tota,1s, Port 4 1 3 3 1
Committees

Totals, All 452 24 428 37 206 144 65
disputes

Classification. 1940-46. 1946-47. 1940-47.

Conditions ofemployment
Bureaux and pay offices
Co-operative contracting
Equivalent profit distribution
Supervision of work
Hours of work
Cargo working conditions

24
16
72
11
4

11

13

2

1
2
1

37
16
74

.11
5

13
1

Totals 138 19 157
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